Radial Lead Fuses
Round - Slow Blow
Page <1> 19/01/12  V1.1
Electrical Characteristics
Rated

Base and Cap : Black Thermoplastic
Pin : Tin-lead Plated Alloy
Part Number Explanation:
Type
MCMET
Ampere Rating
160mA
Voltage Rating
250V
Ampere Rating : 160 mA, 200 mA, 250 mA, 315 mA, 400 mA, 500 mA, 630 mA, 800 mA, 1 A, 1.25 A, 1.6 A, 2 A, 2.5 A,
3.15 A and 4 A
Specification Table
Ampere
Rating
(In)
Voltage
Rating
(V)
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Maximum Voltage
Drop
(mV)
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
Part Number
160 mA
250
1.3
250
0.1331 MCMET 160 mA 250 V
200 mA 0.781 0.2 MCMET 200 mA 250 V
250 mA 0.569 220 0.375 MCMET 250 mA 250 V
315 mA 0.406 200 0.5457 MCMET 315 mA 250 V
400 mA 0.27 180 1.04 MCMET 400 mA 250 V
500 mA 0.177 170 1.25 MCMET 500 mA 250 V
630 mA 0.127 160 2.302 MCMET 630 mA 250 V
800 mA 0.086 150 3.136 MCMET 800 A 250 V
1 A 0.079 140 6.5 MCMET 1 A 250 V
1.25 A 0.063 130 12.5 MCMET 1.25 A 250 V
1.6 A 0.037 120 18.944 MCMET 1.6 A 250 V
2 A 0.03
100
32 MCMET 2 A 250 V
2.5 A 0.022 37.5 MCMET 2.5 A 250 V
3.15 A 0.017 84.341 MCMET 3.15 A 250 V
4 A 0.012 144 MCMET 4 A 250 V